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NBHA  LA 06 # 13

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KELSLYN GENDUSA 18.894 $2.001

BLAKELY SNYDER 18.966 $2.002 1127390 6   

HAILEY THOMAS 22.158 $2.003 2251 6

FREYA BARROIS 22.171 $2.004 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.426 $2.005 12300 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 26.154 $2.006 1411 6

BRILEY BEHRNES 31.194 $2.007 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

ROWEN OSWALD 31.409 $2.008 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

HARPER WILLIAMS 39.088 $2.009 1410 6

CHARLEE CLARK 56.033 $2.0010 1413 6HOLDEN   LA
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NBHA  LA 06 # 13

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.161 $226.001 81544

FELICIA LADNER 15.200 $135.002

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.301 $90.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DARLENE MORAN 15.3324 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3515 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CIERRA HEAD 15.3906

MADELYN CUTRER 15.4557 108136 6LORANGER   LA

SHE'S A ROCKIN TRAINDANA ALBRECHT 15.4818 21878 6KILN   MS

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.5459

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.54710 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.55511 127435 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.57912 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NEWPORT  JACI MILLS 15.65113

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.691 $188.001

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.715 $113.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.805 $75.003    

KELSEY BITTER 15.8794 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 15.8835 115432 6MARRERO   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.9066 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

TITLE TOWN ROCKETTEDANA ALBRECHT 15.9197 21878 6KILN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.9288 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SHELBY SHOWS 15.9509 109672 6SAUCIER   MS

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.97310 124125 6

KALEIGH GLADNEY 15.97711 91882 66   

ANAGRACE FINEBURG 15.99112

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.04813 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ANGELA MILTON 16.14714 127097 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CALI BORNE 16.161 $150.001 117780 6   

JASPER  REESE JOHNSON 16.187 $90.002 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

PAISLEY HAVENS 16.215 $60.003

BRITTANY PARKER 16.3074 92820   MS

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.3365
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NBHA  LA 06 # 13

KARMEN STOKES 16.3396 124018 6   

MARANDA HIGGINS 16.3437 123732

BEETLEJUICEREESE JOHNSON 16.3468 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

KRISTEN HAVENS 16.4629

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.47310 127435 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.50111 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

AUDREY MARCH 16.51812 103031   

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.52313 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.54014 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.55315 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.690 $113.001 115944 66

SANDRA MORALES 16.709 $68.002 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.773 $45.003 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 16.7744 119933 66   MS

PUMPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.8755 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HALEY PARNELL 16.9006 88587

HANNAH SALTER 16.9006 123606 6LORANGER   LA

JOLENEALYSSA KING 16.9148

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.9269 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.93910 115944 66

AUBREY SUTTON 17.07311 124127 6

BAILEYJACI MILLS 17.07512

DUDE  GLENDA REDMOND 17.10813 73266   MS

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.13414 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ERICA BRIDGES 17.15815 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.239 $75.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

PASSEM BYE FRENCHIEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 17.313 $45.002 81544

COTY HICKS 17.352 $30.003 118821   MS

MILLEE HOWES 17.4154 124587 6

DUNITTMARLEE HOWES 17.4585 124125 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.4916 116659 6   MS

FOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.6677

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.7488 121465 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.8069 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.92910    

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER 18.13211

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.14312 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA
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BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.11513 124350 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.62214 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TONI LADNER 20.35515

BARBIEBRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.60716

TIMONEREESE JOHNSON 20.91817 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VICTORIA GIOVENGO 915.34298022 6SLIDELL   LA

MERI THE GUYDANA ALBRECHT 915.63421878 6KILN   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 915.861119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

KEMOBABEALYSSA KING 916.231

ASHLEY INGALLS 916.388102840 66   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 916.48457432 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.591106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 916.907103434 6HUSSER   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.0669360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

PAISLEY MILLER 917.369124746 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 917.544124048 6

GREY GOMEZGLENDA REDMOND 918.00773266   MS

DAISY TROSCLAIR 918.186123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DAKOTA BROOKS 918.196

BANKSJACI MILLS 922.562

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 923.585109674 6ROBERT   LA

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6COVINGTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 999.00081196 6COVINGTON   LA

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA  LA 06 # 13

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.332 $20.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.709 $16.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUDE  GLENDA REDMOND 17.108 $13.001 73266   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.0669360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

GREY GOMEZGLENDA REDMOND 918.00773266   MS
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NBHA  LA 06 # 13

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.301 $76.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.351 $46.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MADELYN CUTRER 15.455 $31.003 108136 6LORANGER   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.5474 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.5555 127435 6

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.6916

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.805 $64.001    

RAMSEY NELSON 15.883 $38.002 115432 6MARRERO   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.906 $25.003 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.9484

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.9735 124125 6

ANAGRACE FINEBURG 15.9916

CALI BORNE 16.1617 117780 6   

PAISLEY HAVENS 16.2158

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.336 $51.001

KARMEN STOKES 16.339 $31.002 124018 6   

AUBREY SUTTON 16.372 $20.003 124127 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4734 127435 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.5015 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

AUDREY MARCH 16.5186 103031   

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.5407 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5538 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.7739 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 16.77410 119933 66   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PUMPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.875 $38.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

T JR IVORY STOCKINGSALYSSA LEDET 17.037 $23.002 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.134 $15.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.2914 121465 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA  LA 06 # 13

MILLEE HOWES 17.415 $25.001 124587 6

DUNITTMARLEE HOWES 17.458 $15.002 124125 6

HADDY MORAN 17.591 $10.003 124197 6

FOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.6674

BRESA BLAIR 17.8065 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.9296    

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER 18.1327

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.1438 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.3219 124350 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.62210 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 19.76311 127390 6   

FREYA BARROIS 19.85712 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 19.90713

PLAYBOY  BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 27.95314

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 915.861119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.591106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 916.907103434 6HUSSER   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 917.369124746 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 917.544124048 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 918.186123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRAELYN LADNER 919.455

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 923.585109674 6ROBERT   LA

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHE'S A ROCKIN TRAINDANA ALBRECHT 15.481 $58.001 21878 6KILN   MS

TITLE TOWN ROCKETTEDANA ALBRECHT 15.919 $38.002 21878 6KILN   MS

ANGELA MILTON 16.1473 127097 6

BRITTANY PARKER 16.3074 92820   MS

KRISTEN HAVENS 16.4625

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.690 $35.001 115944 66

HANNAH SALTER 16.900 $23.002 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.9263 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.9394 115944 66

ERICA BRIDGES 17.1585 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.2396 102932 6LORANGER   LA

COTY HICKS 17.3527 118821   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.491 $38.001 116659 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VICTORIA GIOVENGO 915.34298022 6SLIDELL   LA

ASHLEY INGALLS 916.388102840 66   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 916.48457432 6COVINGTON   LA

Big Bucks Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.805 $126.001    

LAILA SELLARS 15.9062 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.540 $114.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3011 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DARLENE MORAN 15.3322 49359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MADELYN CUTRER 15.4553 3108136 6LORANGER   LA

SHE'S A ROCKIN TRAINDANA ALBRECHT 15.4814 221878 6KILN   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.5555 1127435 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.5796 72730 6ANGIE   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KELSEY BITTER 15.8791 566649 6FOLSOM   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 15.8832 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.9063 3119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

TITLE TOWN ROCKETTEDANA ALBRECHT 15.9194 221878 6KILN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.9285 1118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.9736 124125 6

ANGELA MILTON 16.1477 127097 6

CALI BORNE 16.1618 117780 6   

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.3391 5124018 6   

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4732 4127435 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.5013 3119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.5234 2119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.5405 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5536 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.7097 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.7738 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PUMPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.8751 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HANNAH SALTER 16.9002 4123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.9263 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0734 2124127 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.1345 1109674 6ROBERT   LA

ERICA BRIDGES 17.1586 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MILLEE HOWES 17.4151 5124587 6

DUNITTMARLEE HOWES 17.4582 4124125 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.7483 3121465 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.8064 2122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.1435 196823 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.1156 124350 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.6227 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.3321 59359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.7091 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3011 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MADELYN CUTRER 15.4552 4108136 6LORANGER   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.5553 3127435 6

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 15.8831 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.9062 4119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.9733 3124125 6

CALI BORNE 16.1614 2117780 6   

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.3391 5124018 6   

AUBREY SUTTON 16.3722 4124127 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4733 3127435 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.5014 2119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.5405 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5536 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.7737 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PUMPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.8751 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

T JR IVORY STOCKINGSALYSSA LEDET 17.0372 496823 6WESTWEGO   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.1343 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.2914 2121465 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MILLEE HOWES 17.4151 5124587 6

DUNITTMARLEE HOWES 17.4582 4124125 6

HADDY MORAN 17.5913 3124197 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.8064 2122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.1435 196823 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.3216 124350 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.6227 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 19.7638 127390 6   

FREYA BARROIS 19.8579 123980 6FOLSOM   LA
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